
9/2/2019 Front Page

1/1

01/01/2018 07/12/2018

Supplier ABC Value
 

PAVILION HOUSE (YORK ROAD) LIMITED

ROBERT K TRANSPORT LTD

OPUS ENERGY (CORPORATE) LIMITED

NEWITT & CO (PROPERTIES) LIMITED

RHIAN'S TIME LIMITED

ROYCE IT LIMITED

ONE STOP MAINTENANCE OSM LTD

PEMBERTON AND EMERSON LIMITED

PRESTIGE CLEANING AND HOUSEKEEPING
LIMITED

MIDWEST M & E SERVICES LTD

POGO 3 (SETTING THE STANDARD) LIMITED

PLUMBTILE LIMITED

PANGLI PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

NATIONWIDE DISPOSABLES LIMITED

PERSONAL TRAINERS WALSALL LIMITED

NTN CATERING & ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD

RUGBY PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LTD

PRESTIGE CIVIL ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS
LTD

MS OFFSHORE & RENEWABLE SOLUTIONS LTD

POLARIS BLINDS LIMITED

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

210,000

157,166

139,340

133,550

117,456

104,619

97,461

90,928

89,787

80,997

80,145

75,036

74,953

74,424

72,816

69,177

69,100

68,193

67,948

65,640

MS PHOTO LTD

MORTIMERS SOLICITORS LIMITED

RHP SAFETY LTD

REDHILL TRADING LIMITED

A

A

A

A

63,914

62,285

60,571

56 575
Total   10,622,196

92647
No Lines

6297
No Suppliers

61540
No Words

ABC

Level 1

A

Count of Supplier
 

Value
 

B

Count of Supplier
 

Value
 

C

Count of Supplier
 

Value
 

Total

Count of Supplier Value
 

HR Dep StaffSvc

Facilities Mgmt

Resourcing

Prof Services

IT

Marketing

Vehicle

Property

Workplace

Travel Direct

264

183

141

95

80

77

38

45

50

62

2,339,868

1,756,692

1,122,742

893,034

699,058

513,986

329,403

204,020

91,272

150,823

212

204

69

67

51

65

24

23

58

30

291,513

245,090

74,280

81,455

65,073

82,313

39,096

25,351

41,869

17,034

747

1590

153

357

200

447

102

73

879

165

195,789

315,707

34,752

71,478

49,043

105,148

25,338

26,041

86,486

24,306

1223

1977

363

519

331

589

164

141

987

257

2,827,170

2,317,489

1,231,774

1,045,966

813,174

701,448

393,837

255,413

219,627

192,162

Total 703 8,497,499 655 1,061,533 4939 1,063,164 6297 10,622,196

Function
 

Value

Commercial

Engineering

Estates

Facilities

Finance

HR

HSE

IT

Logistics

Supply Chain

1,075,842

1,020,452

1,233,926

1,059,762

1,095,894

1,007,457

1,104,777

1,121,399

928,393

974,294

Total 10,622,196

10,622,196
Value

Value and Count of Supplier by ABC

0M

5M

10M

A C B Total

8.5M

1.1M

1.1M

10.6M

Value by Classified

Not Classified 66.72%

27.67%

5.61%

Classified

No Words in Text



9/2/2019 Category Spend

1/1

Supplier ABC Value
 

PAVILION HOUSE (YORK ROAD) LIMITED

ROBERT K TRANSPORT LTD

OPUS ENERGY (CORPORATE) LIMITED

NEWITT & CO (PROPERTIES) LIMITED

RHIAN'S TIME LIMITED

ROYCE IT LIMITED

ONE STOP MAINTENANCE OSM LTD

PEMBERTON AND EMERSON LIMITED

PRESTIGE CLEANING AND HOUSEKEEPING
LIMITED

MIDWEST M & E SERVICES LTD

POGO 3 (SETTING THE STANDARD) LIMITED

PLUMBTILE LIMITED

PANGLI PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

NATIONWIDE DISPOSABLES LIMITED

PERSONAL TRAINERS WALSALL LIMITED

NTN CATERING & ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD

RUGBY PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LTD

PRESTIGE CIVIL ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS
LTD

MS OFFSHORE & RENEWABLE SOLUTIONS LTD

POLARIS BLINDS LIMITED

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

210,000

157,166

139,340

133,550

117,456

104,619

97,461

90,928

89,787

80,997

80,145

75,036

74,953

74,424

72,816

69,177

69,100

68,193

67,948

65,640

MS PHOTO LTD

MORTIMERS SOLICITORS LIMITED

RHP SAFETY LTD

REDHILL TRADING LIMITED

A

A

A

A

63,914

62,285

60,571

56,575

Total   10,622,196

Classified Value

0.0M 0.2M 0.4M 0.6M

Industrial Contract Lab…

Consultancy

Vehicle Lease

Infrastructure

Ground Maintenance

OH Recruitment

OH Labour

Labour

Cleaning Services

Labour HR

Computer Support Serv…

0.18M

0.18M

0.09M

0.57M

0.08M

0.08M

0.34M

0.14M

0.13M

0.10M

0.18M

Value by Level 1

HR Dep StaffSvc Facilities Mgmt

Resourcing

Prof Services

IT

Marketing

Vehicle Property

Workp… Trave… Tra…

Telecoms

Comp & …

MICE Mi…

3M

2M

1M

1M

1M

1M

0M 0M

0M 0M 0M

0M 0M 0M

61540
No Words

6297
No Suppliers

92647
No Lines

01/01/2018 07/12/2018 10,622,196
Value

Value and Count of Supplier by ABC

0M

5M

10M

A C B Total

8.5M

1.1M

1.1M

10.6M

Increase Decrease Total



9/2/2019 Internal View

1/1

Value by Year and Month

0.0M

0.5M

1.0M

2018
January

2018
February

2018
March

2018 April 2018 May 2018 June 2018 July 2018
August

2018
Septem…

2018
October

2018
Novemb…

2018
December

1.1M

0.7M

0.9M 0.9M 0.9M
0.8M

1.1M 1.1M
1.0M 0.9M

1.1M

0.3M

Value by Level 1

HR Dep StaffSvc

Facilities Mgmt

Resourcing

Prof Services

IT

Marketing

Vehicle
Property
Travel Direct

MICE

Value by City_location Function
 

Value

Supply Chain

Logistics

IT

HSE

HR

Finance

Facilities

Estates

Engineering

Commercial

974,294

928,393

1,121,399

1,104,777

1,007,457

1,095,894

1,059,762

1,233,926

1,020,452

1,075,842

Total 10,622,196

Supplier ABC Value
 

PAVILION HOUSE (YORK ROAD) LIMITED

ROBERT K TRANSPORT LTD

OPUS ENERGY (CORPORATE) LIMITED

NEWITT & CO (PROPERTIES) LIMITED

RHIAN'S TIME LIMITED

ROYCE IT LIMITED

ONE STOP MAINTENANCE OSM LTD

PEMBERTON AND EMERSON LIMITED

PRESTIGE CLEANING AND HOUSEKEEPING
LIMITED

MIDWEST M & E SERVICES LTD

POGO 3 (SETTING THE STANDARD) LIMITED

PLUMBTILE LIMITED

PANGLI PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

NATIONWIDE DISPOSABLES LIMITED

PERSONAL TRAINERS WALSALL LIMITED

NTN CATERING & ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD

RUGBY PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LTD

PRESTIGE CIVIL ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS
LTD

MS OFFSHORE & RENEWABLE SOLUTIONS LTD

POLARIS BLINDS LIMITED

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

210,000

157,166

139,340

133,550

117,456

104,619

97,461

90,928

89,787

80,997

80,145

75,036

74,953

74,424

72,816

69,177

69,100

68,193

67,948

65,640

MS PHOTO LTD

MORTIMERS SOLICITORS LIMITED

RHP SAFETY LTD

REDHILL TRADING LIMITED

A

A

A

A

63,914

62,285

60,571

56,575
Total   10,622,196

Buyer
 

Value

Alex Ferguson

Calvin Malcolm

Denise Jones

E.Jordon

J.Martin

John Smith

M.Kemp

M.O'Neill

Mary Peters

Sam A Dyce

1,059,762

1,104,777

1,095,894

1,233,926

1,075,842

1,020,452

1,121,399

974,294

928,393

1,007,457

Total 10,622,196

01/01/2018 07/12/2018
92647

No Lines

6297
No Suppliers

61540
No Words

10,622,196
Value

ms-pbi://www.bing.com/maps?cp=54.38541519113062~-3.00890725106&lvl=5&style=r&FORM=BMLOGO


9/2/2019 Category Dashboard

1/1

Usage Analysis
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2,939,287
Value

Words Sum of Rank Value adj

 

Sum of
Occurrence

No
Suppliers

contract

hire

labour

works

payment

site

crew

labor

consultancy

support

service

588

715

1205

691

458

1486

1340

1153

391

983

2930

559,911

210,286

208,379

194,376

192,168

170,309

161,977

161,758

161,236

151,732

150,658

1276

387

1198

45

58

883

878

602

60

859

2747

180

72

190

23

19

178

158

115

16

117

604

Supplier Text Value No Rows CPL
 

PANGLI PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

PAVILION HOUSE (YORK ROAD)
LIMITED

RUGBY PROPERTY INVESTMENTS
LTD

MEDI-GLOBAL RECRUITMENT
LIMITED

RUSWARP ECO DEVELOPMENTS LTD

NEWITT & CO (PROPERTIES)
LIMITED

NTN CATERING & ELECTRICAL
SERVICES LTD

civil works benin

new contract per triscuizzi

early works progress payment

hfo fuel medium speed

furnish install header pip

advance payment

 

73,818

210,000

69,100

44,880

42,500

34,951

69,177

1

3

1

1

1

1

2

73,817.50

70,000.00

69,099.89

44,880.00

42,500.00

34,950.80

34,588.57

Total   10,622,196 92647 114.65

92647
No Lines

6297
No Suppliers

61540
No Words

10,622,196
Value

Opportunity
 



9/2/2019 Discovery (supplier)

1/1

Supplier

Discovery
 

Rank Words

 

No Suppliers Occurrence Classified

 

Not
Classified
 

1 caps labor 1 80
2 cajun 1 163
3 helpers 6 781
4 ativos 1 14

ativos iranduba 1 14
5 google 4 261
6 field people 1 51
7 muir 1 47
8 lbr sup 1 76
9 charges supply 2 84
10 hzsr 1 96
11 lbr pwr 1 76
12 ald in arbeid 1 96

 

0

0

 

 

 

 

0

 

 

 

 

32,255

12,396

71,628

90,928

90,928

66,806

18,510

17,345

10,698

38,356

8,368

10,466

8 070

Supplier ABC Classified

 

No Words
in Text
 

Not
Classified
 

Total

 

PAVILION HOUSE (YORK ROAD) LIMITED A
ROBERT K TRANSPORT LTD A
OPUS ENERGY (CORPORATE) LIMITED A
NEWITT & CO (PROPERTIES) LIMITED A
RHIAN'S TIME LIMITED A
ROYCE IT LIMITED A
ONE STOP MAINTENANCE OSM LTD A
PEMBERTON AND EMERSON LIMITED A
PRESTIGE CLEANING AND HOUSEKEEPING
LIMITED

A

MIDWEST M & E SERVICES LTD A
POGO 3 (SETTING THE STANDARD) LIMITED A
PLUMBTILE LIMITED A

210,000

39,134

30

28,698

65,521

11,138

83,466

 

12,727

 

9,239

21,432

 

 

197

 

 

4,018

 

 

 

 

 

6,034

 

118,032

139,113

104,852

51,936

89,463

13,995

90,928

77,059

80,997

70,907

47,570

210,000

157,166

139,340

133,550

117,456

104,619

97,461

90,928

89,787

80,997

80,145

75,036

Supplier Original_Text Word Category Word Group Words Value
 

PAVILION HOUSE (YORK ROAD) LIMITED

PEMBERTON AND EMERSON LIMITED

PANGLI PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

NTN CATERING & ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD

RUGBY PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LTD

RHP SAFETY LTD

PRESTIGE CLEANING AND HOUSEKEEPING
LIMITED

MEDI-GLOBAL RECRUITMENT LIMITED

RUSWARP ECO DEVELOPMENTS LTD

PERSONAL TRAINERS WALSALL LIMITED

NEW CONTRACT PER A.TRISCUIZZI

compra de ativos Iranduba

Civil works for Benin 100MW si

 

Early Works Progress Payment 1

Google

Web Site Development

HFO Fuel - Medium Speed

FURNISH AND INSTALL HEADER PIP

Service Contract Lbr.

Services

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Services

Services

Contract

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Install

Contract

contract

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

install

contract

210,000

90,928

73,818

69,177

69,100

60,535

54,720

44,880

42,500

41,474
Total         10,622,196

Words

01/01/2018 07/12/2018
92647

No Lines

6297
No Suppliers

10,622,196
Value


